
Restaurants, Grocery Stores and Grocery Delivery  
 

Restaurants/Cafes/Coffee Shops 
(within @ 2 miles walking distance of IAS in Princeton) 

 
 

General Princeton Restaurant Information: https://www.tripadvisor.com/Restaurants-g46756-
Princeton_New_Jersey.html 
 
 
Agricola: https://www.agricolaeatery.com/location/witherspoon-st/ 
 
Ajiten Princeton: https://www.ajitenprinceton.com/ 
 
The Alchemist & Barrister: https://express.adobe.com/page/vbQHHJrBEuQ6a/ 
 
Aspendos Mediterranean Cuisines: https://aspendoscuisine.com/   
 
The Bent Spoon: https://www.thebentspoon.com/ 
 
Bread Boutique: https://www.bread-boutique.com/  
 
Chennai Chimney: https://www.chennaichimney.com/ 
 
Chez Alice: https://chezalicecafe.com/ 
 
Diesel and Duke: https://www.eatdiesel.com/ 
 
The Dinky Bar & Kitchen: https://www.dinkybarandkitchen.com/ 
 
Dvaraka Indian Cuisine: https://dvarakaprinceton.com/  
 
Fresca Bowl & Poke Mahi: https://www.frescabowl.com/stores/142-nassau-st-priceton-
nj/?utm_source=Gooogle&utm_medium=Organic&utm_campaign=GBP_Princeton&utm_id=14  
 
Fruity Yogurt: http://www.fruity-yogurt.com/  
 
Halo Pub: https://www.halofarm.com/halo-pub-princeton-2/ 
 
House of Cupcakes: https://houseofcupcakes.com/pages/princeton-nj  
 
Illy: https://earthsend.com/coffee/ 



 
Jammin’ Crepes: https://www.jammincrepes.com/ 
 
J.S. Foodies Princeton: https://www.toasttab.com/local/order/jsfoodies-14-s-tulane-street/r-
db343e9d-48d5-43d1-8342-9245ea7e6c 
 
Jules Thin Crust Pizza: https://www.julesthincrust.com/locations/princeton 
 
Junbi: https://junbishop.com/  
 
Kristines: https://www.kristinesprinceton.com/ 
 
Kung Fu Tea: https://www.kungfutea.com/locations/usa 
 
La Mezzaluna: https://www.lamezzaluna.com/ 
 
Lan Ramen: https://www.lanramen.com/ 
 
The Little Chef Pastry Shop: https://thelittlechefpastryshop.com/ 
 
Maman: https://mamannyc.com/locations/princeton 
 
Mamoun’s Falafel: https://www.mamouns.com/location/mamouns-princeton/ 
 
Mediterra Restaurant: https://www.mediterrarestaurant.com/ 
 
Metro North: https://www.metronorthnj.com/ 
 
The Mint: https://www.mintprinceton.com/  
 
Mistral: https://www.mistralprinceton.com 
 
MTea: https://www.mteaprinceton.com/ 
 
The Nassau Diner: https://www.nassaudiner.com/ 
 
Nassau Sushi: https://nassausushi.godaddysites.com/   
 
Olives: https://olivesprinceton.com/  
 
Olsson’s Fine Foods: https://www.olssonsfinefoods.com/ 
 
PJs Pancake House: https://getforky.com/pjs-pancake-house/ 
 



Playa Bowls: https://www.playabowls.com/location/princeton  
 
Princeton Soup & Sandwich: https://princetonsoupandsandwich.com/ 
 
Proof Pizza: https://www.proofpizzeria.com/ 
 
Purinsu Ramen: https://www.purinsuramenprinceton.com/   
 
Rojo's Roastery: https://rojosroastery.com/ 
 
Roots Ocean Prime: https://rootssteakhouse.com/roots_ocean_prime 
 
Say Cheez Cafe: https://www.saycheezcafe.com/  
 
Small World Coffee: https://smallworldcoffee.com/ 
 
Starbucks: https://www.starbucks.com/store-locator/store/15915/princeton-100-nassau-
street-princeton-nj-085424516-us  
 
Tacoria: https://tacoria.com/location/princeton/ 
 
Taste of Mexico:   
https://tasteofmexiconassau.dine.online/locations/3159588?fulfillment=pickup  
 
Teresa’s: https://www.teresacaffe.com/location/teresa-caffe/ 
 
Thai Delight: https://www.thaidelightnj.com/   
 
Thomas Sweet: https://thomassweet.com/  
 
Tipple & Rose: https://www.tippleandrose.com/  
 
Winberie’s Restaurant & Bar: https://princeton.winberies.com/ 
 
Witherspoon Grill: https://www.witherspoongrill.com/ 
 
Yankee Doodle Tap Room: https://nassauinn.com/dining/ 
 

 
 
 



 
 

Grocery Stores 
(in Princeton) 

 
 
D’Angelo Italian Market: https://www.dangeloitalianmarket.com/ 
 
Mariuchi Japanese Food & Deli: https://www.facebook.com/maruichiprinceton 
 
McCaffrey’s Food Market: https://mccaffreys.com/ 
 
Wawa Convenience Store: https://www.mapquest.com/us/new-jersey/wawa-358899211 
 
Whole Earth Center: https://www.wholeearthcenter.com/ 
 
 

Grocery Delivery Services 
 

Instacart: https://www.instacart.com/grocery-delivery/nj/near-me-in-princeton-nj 
 
McCaffrey’s Food Market: https://www.instacart.com/store/mccaffreys/storefront (via 
Instacart) 
 
ShopRite: https://www.shoprite.com/sm/pickup/rsid/3000/contactlessdelivery/ 
 
Stop&Shop: https://stopandshop.com/pages/new-customer 
 
Wegmans: https://www.wegmans.com/groceries-online/ (via Instacart) 
 
Whole Foods: 
https://www.amazon.com/alm/storefront?almBrandId=VUZHIFdob2xlIEZvb2Rz&ref_=US_TRF_
ALL_UFG_WFM_REFER_0472746 
 


